K npukasy Ne

MpunoxeHve

142 ot 04.09.2023r.

2a
HOSIOpb JeKkadpb S
10 { 13 ) 14 [ 15] 16 | 17 { 20 ] 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 [ 27 ] 28 | 29 | 30 11| 12 ) 13 [ 14 ] 15| 18 [ 19 ] 20 ( 21 | 22| 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 ] 29
Pycckuil s3b1k KC 1| 2
Jlutep. ureHue
AHrIMicKuit KP 1
Maremartuka KP KKP 2
Oxp. Mup
Du3. KyIbTypa
20
HOSIOpb JeKkadpb HTOro
10 13 ) 14 [ 15] 16 | 17 { 20 ] 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 [ 27 ] 28 | 29 { 30 11| 12 ) 13 [ 14 ] 15| 18 [ 19 ] 20 ( 21 | 22 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 ] 29
Pycckuii s3b1K KC i 2
Jlutep. urenue
AHTTIHACKUAN KP 1
Maremartuka KP KKP 2
Oxp. Mmup

Du3. KyIbTypa




3a

HOSIOpb JeKkadpb -
10 13|14 (1516 | 17 [ 20 ] 21|22 23] 24| 27[28]29[30] 1 11| 12| 13 [ 14 ] 15 18 [ 19 ] 20 ( 21 | 22 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 ] 29
Pycckuii si3b1k C a i 3
Jlutep. urenue Kp 1
AHrIMicKuit
Maremarnka Kp 1
Oxp. Mup Kp Kp 2
Du3. KynbTypa
30
HOSIOPH exadpb HTOro
101314 (1516 | 17 [ 20] 21|22 23] 24| 27[28]29[30] 1 11| 12| 13 [ 14 ] 15| 18 [ 19 20 ( 21 | 22 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 ] 29
Pycckuii s3b1K a I 3
Jlutep. urenue Kp 1
AHTTIHACKUAN
Maremartuka Kp 1
OKp. MUD Kp Kp 2
Du3. KynbTypa




4a

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14 | 15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii 361K

KP

Jlurep. ureHue

AHTIMICKHA

KP

Maremaruka

KP

CP

KP

Okp. Mup

OPKCD

Dus. KynbTypa

40

HOSIOPB

Jlekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii s13p1k

KP

Jlutep. ureHue

AHrImMiickuii

KP

Maremaruka

KP

CP

KP

OKp. MUD

OPKCD

Dus. KyIbTYypa




S5a

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii si3p1k

ne

KP

KP

JlutepaTtypa

KP

AHrmiickuit

Kp

Kp

Kp

Maremaruka

KP

ne

HcTopust

KP

=N (W[ (W

T'eorpadus

Buonorus

NP

My3bIka

n30

TexHousorust

OJIHKP

duznueckas
KYJITYpa

50

HOSIOPB

Jlekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HTOTr0

Pycckuii 361K

ne

KP

KP

Jluteparypa

KP

AHTIUICKHIA

Kp

Kp

Kp

Maremaruka

KP

np

Hcropust

KP

=N W[ W

Teorpadus

Buoorust

P

My3bika

130

TexHOJIOTHSI

OJIHKP

duznueckas
KYJIBTYpa




6a

HOsIOPH Jexadpb HTOrO
10| 13|14 115116 | 17 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 7 11 | 12 | 13| 14| 15 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22 | 25| 26 | 27 | 281 29

Pycckuii si3p1k KP KP KP 3
JlutepaTtypa
AHIIMHCKUT Kp Kp Kp 3
Maremaruka KP 1
HcTopust KP 1
OO011ecTBO3HAHHE
T'eorpadus Kp 1
buosorus

60

HOSIOPB Jlekadpb -
10 | 13 ) 14115116 [ 17 {20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 27 [ 28 | 29 | 30 7 11 |1 12 ) 1311415 (18 [ 19| 20 ) 21 | 22 | 25 ( 26 | 27 | 28] 29

Pycckuii s3bIK KP KP KP 3
Jluteparypa
AHTIHHCKUT Kp Kp KP 3
Maremaruka KP 1
Hctopust KP 1
OOG11ecTBO3HAHHE
Teorpadus Kp 1
buosorust




Ta

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10 | 13 | 14 [ 15 16 [ 17 | 20 | 21| 22 | 23 | 24 | 27 | 28 [ 29 [ 30 7 11 ] 12 [ 13 [ 14 [ 15[ 18 [ 10| 20 | 21 | 22 | 25| 26 [ 27 [ 28 29| "™"°
Pycckuii si3p1k CcA 2
JlutepaTtypa KP KP 2
AHIIMHCKUT Kp Kp Kp 3
Aurebpa
I"eomeTrpust
BepositHocTs 1
CTaTUCTUKA KP 1
WNudopmaruka
Hctopust KP 1
OO611ecTBO3HAHHE
T'eorpadus
Ddusuka NP NP KP 3
Buonorus JP 1
70
HOSIOPB Jlekadpb -
10| 13 ) 14115116 [ 17 {20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 27 [ 28 | 29 | 30 7 11 |1 12 ) 13114 (15[ 18 [ 19| 20 ) 21 | 22 | 25 26 | 27 | 28] 29
Pycckuii s3bIK ca 2
Jluteparypa KP KP 2
AHTIUICKHIA Kp Kp Kp 3
Anrebpa
Teomerpust
BepositHocTs 1
CTATHCTHKA KP 1
MudopmaTuka
Hcropust KP 1
OO01iecTBO3HAHKE
Teorpadust
Duszuka 1P 1P KP 3
Buosorus JIP 1




8a

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17 | 20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii si3p1k

K

JlutepaTtypa

or

co4y

cou

AHrmiickuit

Kp

Kp

Aurebpa

KP

I"eomeTrpust

or

KP

[ I DR IS T

BepositHocTs 1
CTaTHCTHKA

KP

[

WNudopmaruka

KP

Hcropust

KP

OOl111eCTBO3HAHKE

T'eorpadus

or

Ddusuka

P

P

KP

Xumus

K.p.1

Buosorust

OBX

80

HOSIOPB

Jlekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HTOTr0

Pycckuii 361K

KA

Jluteparypa

or

AHTIHICKHIA

Kp

Kp

Anrebpa

KP

Teomerpust

or

KP

N e e

BepositHocTs 1
CTATUCTHKA

KP

[

Hudopmaruka

KP

Hctopust

KP

OO011ecTBO3HAHKE

Teorpadust

or

Duszuka

P

KP

Xumust

K.p.1

Buonorus

OBbX




9a

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17 | 20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii si3p1k

KP

CcoM

JlutepaTtypa

Ccou

or

AHrmiickuit

Kp

Kp

Kp

Aurebpa

or

KP

I"eomeTrpust

KP

=N NN

BepositHocTs 1
CTaTHCTHKA

aP

KP

[

WNudopmaruka

KP

Hcropust

KP

OOl111eCTBO3HAHKE

T'eorpadus

or

Ddusuka

KP

npP

P

P

P

Xumus

K.p.2

buoorust

P

90

HOSIOPB

Jlekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17 ] 20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HTOTr0

Pycckuii 361K

KP

CoM

Jluteparypa

CoM

or

AHTIUICKHIA

Kp

Kp

Kp

Anrebpa

or

KP

Teomerpust

KP

=N (o [N IN

BepositHocTs 1
CTATUCTHKA

OP

Kp

Mudopmaruka

KP

[ =

Hctopust

KP

OO01iecTBO3HAHKE

Teorpadust

or

Duszuka

KP

P

P

P

P

Xumust

K.p.2

Buosorus

P




10

HOSIOPB

Jiekadpb

10

13

14

15

16

17 | 20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14 | 15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HUTOro

Pycckuii si3p1k

KP

KP

JlutepaTtypa

co4y

AHrmiickuit

Aurebpa

KP

KP

KP

I"eomeTrpust

BepositHocTs 1
CTaTHCTHKA

Buonorust

P

Hcropust

KP

OOl111eCTBO3HAHKE

duznueckas
KYIBTYpa

OBbX

Duszuka

NP

KP

P

Xumust

K.p.

Mudopmaruka

Teorpadus

11

HOA0pPBL

Jieka0dpb

10

13

14

15

16

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

HTOro

Pycckuii si3p1K

KP

KP

Jluteparypa

CoM

AHrImiickuii

Maremaruka

KP

KP

KP

Buonorus

Hctopust

KP

OO0111ecTBO3HAHKE

Duszuka

KP

Xumust

Hudopmaruka

Teorpadus

P




AOKYMEHT NOANUCAH
3JIEKTPOHHOW nNoanumcbeio

CBEAEHUA O CEPTUD®UKATE 30
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Bnapgeney Muxeesa Onbra BnagumuposHa

OeicTevTened C 28.02.2024 no 27.02.2025



http://www.tcpdf.org

		2024-02-28T09:14:44+0500




